Cypress Islangr

14334 Cypress Island Cirg

MLS #: 2670671
ArealGeoarea:5210 / PB28

StNEW Cat/Type: RES/T

LP:$895,000
RP: $0

Addr: 14334 CYPRESS ISLAND CIRCLE 0

City:  PALM BEACH GARDENS
County:PALMBEACH Tx Map:
Parcel: 00434120150000220
Legal: CYPRESS ISLAND

Zip Code:33410-1031
Bk/Pg: /
Zoning:RES

DOM: 10

LT22

L

Subdivision: CYPRESS ISLAND
Development: CYPRESS ISLAND
Model Name:

Lot Size: 14
Waterfront: Y
Pvt Pool: N

Wtr Front: 35
Dock #:

Dolphs Pg: 21
Coord: V/6
Front Exp: E
Garage: 2.0
Carport: 0.0
Parking Space:

Living Rm:
Kitchen:
Dining Rm:
Dining Ar: 0
Utility: 0

X 20

X 17 Family Rm:
X 16 Florida Rm:
X 0 Patio/Balc:
Porch:

X0

Den: " Master BR: 14

Bedroom 2: 11

20
15

Bedroom 4: 0
Bedroom 5: 0

0
0

X

X
Bedroom 3: 14 X 14

X

X

Liv SgFt: 2,690
Tot SqgFt: 3,464
Guest Hse: 0
Yr Built/Desc: 1989 /RSL
Pool Size: 0 X 0

BR: 3
TB: 3.1
Pets: Y

Bldg #:
Floors/Bldg: 2
Units/Bldg: 0
Units/Complex: 0

Unit Fir #: 0

Land Lease: 0
Rec Lease: 0

Min Days/Leases:0
Lease Times/Yr:0

Mobile Home Size: 0 X 0
Decal #:

Serial #:

Brand Name:

Governing Bodies: HOA

HOA:M /675 /MON

Dir: DONALD ROSS TO PALMWOOD NORTH TO ENTRANCE
C

Application Fee: 100

Mbrshp Equity: 0

Tax Year/Amt: 2005/10041
Spec Asmt: N

BOAT AVAILABLE - 33 FT SILVERTON SPORT BRIDGE BLT IN 2001 - $100,000
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REMODELED 3BR + LOFT & DEN. GOURMET $70K KITCHEN W/STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES, GRANITE TOPS,
WOOD CABINETS. MBR DOWN. 35 FT DOCK BEHIND HOUSE. LOWEST PRICED WI/F IN COMMUNITY. COMMUNITY
POOL TO BE BUILT
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